/LED
 D
ow
nlighters
Beam Angle
CS5  Trimless
Trimless fixed  downlighter
The innovative CeilingStar5 (CS5) range can be used in residential and commercial

(Light  Output Ratio LOR)
430 Lumens  (LOR 83%) 550 Lumens (LOR  83%)
Beam 70º
Cone 70º
70º
Cut off
30º
Spot
12º
Spot
Version  v1.5  - 10/9/09
Plaster in frame dimensions
Luminaire Driver Units Available
CS-10W-DVR-ND-1x7W —-10W driver, non dimmable to
drive one 7W unit (700mA)
CS-12W-DVR-TD-1x7W —12W driver, Trailing Edge dim-
mable to drive one 7W unit (700mA)
CS-36W-DVR-ND-4x7W—36W driver, non dimmable to
drive two, three or four 7W units
CS-36W-DVR-1-10-4x7W—36W driver, 1-10V dimmable
to drive two, three or four 7W units (700mA)
CS-10W-DVR-ND-1x10W —10W driver, non dimmable
to drive one 10W unit (1000mA)
CS-40W-DVR-ND-3x10W —40W driver, non dimmable
to drive two or three 10W units (1000mA)
EMPKCCS-7W—7W Emergency Lighting Pack available
with NiMH battery back up— no cadmium
EMPKCCS-10W —10W Emergency Lighting Pack avail-